Terms and Conditions of the Provisional Allotment 

1. you shall pay us the following amounts on or before the execution of the Agreement 

for sale:  
(a) Rs. 60,000/- (Rupees Sixty Thousand only) towards maintenance Deposit  

(approx.)  

(b) Rs. 1,71,000/- (Rupees One Lakhs Seventy One Thousand only) towards other 
charges (including development charges, charges towards formation and 
registration of the Society, Legal Fees, Security Deposits, Gymnasium Facilities, 
Share Application money, Charges for providing Electric Cable, Meters, Water